Solberg Manufacturing, Inc., 1151 Ardmore Itasca, IL 60143 USA
Ph: 630.773.1363 Fax: 630.773.0727 Email: sales@solbergmfg.com Web: www.solbergmfg.com
Note: Please read the maintenance instructions given by the OEM for the machinery first.  The OEM's manual should be
adhered to in order to protect the equipment.  Solberg Manufacturing, Inc has made every effort to make sure that these
instructions are accurate but is not responsible for any typos, slight variations or for human errors that may occur.
Big Boy Inlet Filters
F Series 6” – 14” Flange

Ph: 630.773.1363 Fax: 630.773.0727 Email: sales@solbergmfg.com Web: www.solbergmfg.com
Page 13
Big Boy Inlet Filter Available Replacement Parts
1.) Hex Nut
2.) Washer
3.) Housing Top
4.) Gasket
5.) Element
6.) Prefilter
Solberg Manufacturing, Inc., 1151 Ardmore Itasca, IL 60143 USA
Ph: 630.773.1363 Fax: 630.773.0727 Email: sales@solbergmfg.com Web: www.solbergmfg.com
Page 14
Available Replacement Part by Product Number
Product # Element** Prefilter Gasket Housing Top Washer Hex Nut
F-376P-XXX 376 9011200 9110400 200-1031500+01 5020200 5011401
F-377P-XXX 377 9011200 9110400 200-1031500+01 5020200 5011401
F-384P-XXX 384 9011300 9110500 205-1031600+01 5020200 5011401
F-385P-XXX 385 9011300 9110500 205-1031600+01 5020200 5011401
F-484P-XXX 484 9011400 9110500 203-1031600+01 5020200 5011401
F-485P-XXX 485 9011400 9110500 203-1031600+01 5020200 5011401
F-384P(2)P-XXX 384(2) 9011300 9110500 200-1031600+01 5020200 5011401
F-685P-XXX 685 9011500 9110500 200-1031600+01 5020200 5011401
F-484P(2)P-XXX 484(2) 9011400 9110500 200-1031600+01 5020200 5011401
F-485P(2)-XXX 485(2) 9011400 9110500 200-1031600+01 5020200 5011401
**Note: Even element numbers are Paper elements and odd element numbers